organizing 8th National Conference NCAIT 2022 successfully. We also thank Management, Joint Director, 

Principal, Deans, HODs and staff of JSSATEB for the support & cooperation for organizing National 

Conference. Through Paper, Project, Poster Registrations, department of ISE could generate Thirty Three 

Thousand Seven Hundred Rupees only [Rs.33,700/-]. 

Thank you one and all 
Coordinators: 

1. Dr. Anil B C, Associate Professor, ISE  

2. Mrs. Sudha P R, Assistant Professor, ISE   

Yours Sincerely, 

Dr.  Rekha P M 
                               Professor & Head,